Name
Ben
Andrew
Ben
Carl
John
Roy
John
Peter
Stephen

Erica
Karen

John
Dan
Paul

“@.

ROAD CLUB
Eddie Leece 25 Mile Time Trial

> LANCASHIRE

(Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations)

PRIZE LIST

Club
Harrison Crimson Performance Orientation Marketing RT
Whiteside Bella in Sella Racing
Stead ABC Centreville
Potter Lancashire RC
Morgan Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers
Nield Lancashire RC
Fiddies Team Lusso
Briscoe North Lancashire Road Club

Moorhouse Nelson Whs CC

Booth Lancashire RC

Bailey East Lancashire RC

Morgan Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers
Taylor Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers
Blackburn Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers

Where a rider could win two solo prizes they are allocated the higher value prize

Note: One Rider, One Prize (except Team)

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Jean for the catering

Many thanks to all those who helped to make the event a great success.
Roger and Tony the Timekeepers, Dave for pushing off & relaying the times.
The Marshals (Jason, Will, Hope, Harry, Bernard, Steve, Nigel, Malcolm)

Category
1st
2nd
3rd
Vet 40
Vet 40
Vet 50
Vet 50
Vet 60
Vet 60

1st
2nd

Team
Team
Team

Time
00:51:54
00:52:58
00:53:48
00:55:18
00:55:26
01:00:19
01:00:44
01:01:38
01:02:12

01:01:05
01:05:07

00:55:26
00:56:32
00:57:20

2:49:18

Prize £
25
20
15
15
10
15
10
15
10

25
20

10
10
10


http://www.lancsroadclub.org.uk/
http://www.lancsroadclub.org.uk/

