

Eddie Leece 25 Mile Time Trial

(Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations)

PRIZE LIST

Name		Club	Gender	Category	Time	Prize £
Ben	Harrison	Crimson Performance Orientation Marketing RT	Male	1st	00:51:54	25
Andrew	Whiteside	Bella in Sella Racing	Male	2nd	00:52:58	20
Ben	Stead	ABC Centreville	Male	3rd	00:53:48	15
Carl	Potter	Lancashire RC	Male	Vet 40	00:55:18	15
John	Morgan	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Vet 40	00:55:26	10
Roy	Nield	Lancashire RC	Male	Vet 50	01:00:19	15
John	Fiddies	Team Lusso	Male	Vet 50	01:00:44	10
Peter	Briscoe	North Lancashire Road Club	Male	Vet 60	01:01:38	15
Stephen	Moorhouse	Nelson Whs CC	Male	Vet 60	01:02:12	10
Erica	Booth	Lancashire RC	Female	1st	01:01:05	25
Karen	Bailey	East Lancashire RC	Female	2nd	01:05:07	20
John	Morgan	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Team	00:55:26	10
Dan	Taylor	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Team	00:56:32	10
Paul	Blackburn	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Team	00:57:20	10
					2:49:18	

Note: One Rider, One Prize (except Team)

Where a rider could win two solo prizes they are allocated the higher value prize

Many thanks to all those who helped to make the event a great success.

Roger and Tony the Timekeepers, Dave for pushing off & relaying the times.

The Marshals (Jason, Will, Hope, Harry, Bernard, Steve, Nigel, Malcolm)

Jean for the catering